
THANK YOU
In this season of joy, we want to express our 

sincerest appreciation for the trust you have 

placed in us and best wishes for the holidays.

Merry Christmas    
& Happy New Year

Monday, Dec. 22 Regular Operations

Tuesday, Dec. 23 Regular Operations

Wednesday, Dec. 24 Closed

Thursday, Dec. 25 Closed

Friday, Dec. 26 Closed

Monday, Dec. 29 Regular Operations

Tuesday, Dec. 30 Regular Operations

Wednesday, Dec. 31 Closed

Thursday, Jan. 1 Closed

Friday, Jan. 2
Ontario - Regular Operations  

Quebec - Closed 

2025 Holiday Schedule
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